John Drahzal

President

917.750.3667
jdrahzal@horizoninvestments.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

Shelby Henderson

Executive Administrator
866.371.2399 x3597
shenderson@horizoninvestments.com

Eddie Rollins

Head of National Accounts
704.807.2308
erollins@horizoninvestments.com

ADVISOR SUPPORT - REGIONAL

Sarah Weese

Director, National Accounts
980.250.2315
sweese@horizoninvestments.com

DISTRIBUTION TEAM

866.371.2399 x202 | sales@horizoninvestments.com
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B Brad Stoehr
Central Divisional Director
704.562.6345
bstoehr@horizoninvestments.com

M Scott Ferrette
Western Divisional Director
415.450.5478
sferrette@horizoninvestments.com

M Carlos Barbosa
Eastern Divisional Director
203.343.4130
cbarbosa@horizoninvestments.com

ADVISOR SUPPORT - INTERNAL

Melissa Wendt

Regional Director

704.560.1461
mwendt@horizoninvestments.com

Jason Storjohann

Regional Director

425-422-4087
jstorjohann@horizoninvestments.com

Arvin Shiribabadi

Regional Director
704.707.4323
arvin@horizoninvestments.com

Adam Shayeb

Regional Director
704.490.4845
ashayeb@horizoninvestments.com

Christian O’Connor

Regional Director

480.318.2166
coconnor@horizoninvestments.com

Bobby Shanahan

Regional Director

704.609.8052
bshanahan@horizoninvestments.com

Matthew Terry, CFP(R)
Regional Director

214.681.3703
mterry@horizoninvestments.com

John Pifer

Regional Director
704.465.7704
jpifer@horizoninvestments.com

Bl Shawn Rumsey
Director, Internal Distribution

704.919.3633
srumsey@horizoninvestments.com
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Shaun Foster

Advisory Specialist

704.631.3672
sfoster@horizoninvestments.com

Josh Bartholomew

Practice Leader

704.562.0518
josh@horizoninvestments.com

Matt Bond

Advisory Specialist

704.919.3586
mbond@horizoninvestments.com

Danielle Learned

Director, Client Operations
704.960.1739
dlearned@horizoninvestments.com

HORIZON INVESTMENTS®
6210 Ardrey Kell Road, Ste 300
Charlotte, North Carolina 28277
horizoninvestments.com



